

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 6941

KUMMALI SUNIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and office report)

Date: 23/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Renjith. B,Adv.
Mr. Shinoj K.Narayanan,adv.
Mrs. Lakshmi N.Kaimal,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Taneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this petition be tagged with
SLP(CrI.)No. CRLMP No. 6425/2012 and the order passed
in CRLMP No. 6425/2012 be treated as having been passed
in this matter also.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[HARJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER